
No Name of Teacher 

SANTA MARIA PUBLIC SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE KOOROPPADA 

Fr Roy Thomas 

2 Johnson PhilipOse 

3 Sabitha Jose 

4 Arshamol KS 

5 Asha P 

** 

AlA PUe 

Kottayam 
CBSE 

Designation 

PPADA 

Vice Principal 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

Alil. No. 930922/* 

Principal 

TEACHERS TRAINING DETAILS 

|Prayog 
Learning through Art Integration middle Stage 

|Frame works 
lclassroom Management 
NEP 2020 

Experimental Learning 
Gender Equality 
Cyber Safety and Security 
Learning Through Art Integration Preparatory Stage 
Learning Through Art Integration Middle Stage 
NEP 2020 

Classroom Management 
Experimental Learning 
OER 

Digital Wellness 

|Introduction To FLN 
CBSE School Based Assessment 

JAdolescent Education Programme 
Experimental Learning 
NEP 2020 

Classroom Management 
Cyber Threats 

Toplc of Training 

NISHTHA 2.0 secondary course 
OER 

Digital Wellness 
Understanding of an Inclusive Classroom 
Capacity Building Programme 
Foundational Literacy and Numeracy 
Cýber Safety and Security 
Health and Wellness Wellbeing 
NEP 2020 

Classroom Management 
Experimental Learning 
|Learning through Art Integration foundational Stage 
Learning Through Art Integration Preparatory Stage 

|Learning Through Art Integration Middle Stage 
Learning Through Art lntegration Secondary Stage 
Cyber Threats 

Digital Wellness 
|OER 

Digital Teacher 
Understanding Inclusive Classroom Stakeholders 
Capacity Building 
Art Integration Preparatory Stage 
|Art Integration Foundational Stage 
Art Integration Middle Stage 
JArt Integrated Learning Physics 
JAdolescent Education Programme 
Cyber Ethics 

Introduction to FLN 
NEP 2020 

Classroom Management 
Experimental Learning 

Digital wellness 
OER 

NISHTA FLN 

|KVS Curriculum and Inclusive Classroom 
Elevating Teaching Learning Dynamics in DIKSHA 
Understanding Inclusive Classroom Stakeholders 
Introduction to FLN 

Capacity Building 

Training 

CBSE 

CBSE 

OTHERS 

OTHERS 

CBSE 

CBSE 

NCERT 

NCERT 

CBSE 

CBSE 

CBSE 

OTHERS 

OTHERS 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

CBSE 

CBSE 

CBSE 

OTHERS 

OTHERS 

CBSE 

CBSE 

CBSE 

CBSE 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

CBSE 

CBSE 

CBSE 

CBSE 

CBSE 

CBSE 

CBSE 

OTHERS 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Hours 
3 

1.5 

12 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1.5 

1.5 

1.9 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

3 

12 

6 

6 

5 

3 

5 

5 

1.5 

1.5 

12 

6 

6 

6 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

5 

5 

5 

15 

1.5 

6 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

2 

12 

1.5 

1.5 

6 

6 

6 

3 

3 

5 

1.5 

3 

Total Hours 

31.5 

38.5 

61.5 

80 

71 



6George PD 

7 Sherly Alex 

8Gayathri S Nair 

9 Neethu Baby 

PGT 

11/Mathew K M 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

10 Rosamma Mathew TGT 

TGT 

Kett yan 
CHSE 

* No. 930522! 

JDigital Lducator 
Theory of Knowledge 
|Learning through art Integration 
NEP 2020 

Classroom Management 
Experimental Learning 
Digital Wellness 

|Digital Teacher 
|Capacity Building 
|Cyber Safety and Security 
Experimental Learníng 
NEP 2020 
Classroom Management 
Digital Wellness 
FLN cOurse 12 
OER 
FLN Course 7 

Inclusive Classroom Stakeholders 
|Learning through Art Integration foundational Stage 
Learning Through Art Integration Preparatory Stage 

|Learning Through Art Integration Middle Stage 
Cyber Satety and Security 
Career Counselling 

|Learning Outcomes and Pedagogies 
Art Integration Foundationa Stage 
Stress Management 
Experimental Learning 
NEP 2020 
Classroom Management 
Digital wellness 

OER 
NISHTA FLN COurses 9,10,11,8 
Cyber Threats 
Understanding Inclusive Classroom Stakeholders 

Capacity Building 
|Learning Outcomes and Pedagogies 
Learning Through Art Integration Preparatory Stage 
|Learning Through Art Integration Foundational Stage 
Experimental Learning 

NEP 2020 
Classroom Management 

Stress Management 
Cyber Threats 
Understanding Inclusive Classroom Stakeholders 

Elevating Teaching Learning Dynamics 
NISHTA FLN Integration of ICT 

Multilingual Education in Primary grades 
OER 

Digital wellness 
Capacity Building programme 

|Introduction to FLN 
Art Integration Foundational Stage 

Experimental Learning 
NEP 2020 
Classroom Management 
Digital wellness 
Elevating Teaching Learning Dynamics 
Cyber Threats 
Capacity Building programme 
Digital Teacher 
Learning Through Art Integration Foundational Stage 
Learning Through Art Integration Preparatory Stage 
Experimental Learning 

Classroom Management 
NEP 2020 

Experiential Learning 
Introduction to FLN 

Cyber Satety and Security 
Stress Management 
Digital Wellness 

OER 
Capacity Building 

CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
CBSE 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 

OTHERS 
OTHERS 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

CBSE 
-CBSE 
CBSE 

OTHERS 
OTHERS 

CBSE 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

NCERT 
NCERT 

CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 

OTHERS 
OTHERS 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

NCERT 
CBSE 
CBSE 

OTHERS 
OTHERS 
OTHERS 

CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 

NCERT 
NCERT 

15 

1.5 
6 

6 
5 
15 
6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

3 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 

6 
1.5 

6 

6 
6 

6 
5 
5 
12 
5 

1.5 
6 
6 

1.5 

1.5 

6 

6 

1 

5 
6 

1.5 
1.5 
6 
6 
6 

5 

5 

6 
15 
1.5 
1.5 

6 

6 

6 
12 
3 

1.5 
6 
5 
5 
6 

66.5 

43 

73.5 

60 

63 

59.5 



12 Amanto Joseph 

13 Resmine George 

14 B Sobhana 

15|Anitha Rajan 

16Jaya Jose 

17\Aneesh Antony 

18|Anto Joseph 

19 Jolly Scaria 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

|TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

PRT 

KAPUBLe 

Koliayan 
CASE 

a. No. 930522 

PPADA:6 

TCareer Counselling 
Learning Through Art Integration Foundational Stage 
Learning Through Art Integration Preparatory Stage 
Cyber Safety and Security 
Learning Outcomes and Pedagogies 
NEP 2020 
Mathematics Secondary 

Experimental Learning 
Classroom Management 
Stress Management 
Digital wellness 

OER 
Cyber Threats 
NISHTHA FLN Integration of CT in teaching learning 
Copy of understanding of ICT in Education 
The Digital teacher 
Capacity Building 

jLearning Through Art Integration Preparatory Stage 
Experiential Learning 
Cyber Safety and Security 
Learning Through Art Integration Foundational Stage 
Stress IManagement 
NEP 2020 
Experimental Learning 
Classroom Management 
Digital Wellness 

OER 
cyber Threats 

Elevating Teaching Learning 
Capacity Building Programme 

|Learning through Art Integration foundational Stage 
Health and Wellness Wellbeing 

Experimental Learning 
NEP 2020 
Classroom Management 
Digital wellness 

OER....,. 
Cyber Threats 

JHealth and WelihessVNellbeing 
Cyber Satety and Security 
NEP 2020 
Experimental Learning 
Classroom Management 
Digital wellness 
Cyber Threats 
NISHTHA FLN Course 7 English 
Capacity Building 
Learning Through Art Integration Preparatory Stage 
Cyber Satety and Security 
Stress Management 
NEP 2020 
Experimental Learning 
Classroom Management 
Cyber Threats 

OER 
Capacity Building 

TExperimental Learning 
NEP 2020 
Classroom Management 

Experimental Learning 
NEP 2020 
Classroom Management 

Learning through Art Integration toundational Stage 
[Learning Through Art Integration Preparatory Stage 
Introduction to FLN 
Capacity Building-Happy class 
NEP 2020 
Experimental Learning 
Classroom Management 

Elevating Teaching Learning Dynamics in DIKSHA 
OER 

Cyber Threats 
Digital wellness 
Capacity Building programme 

CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 

OTHERS 
CBSE 

OTHERS 

CBSE 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 

OTHERS 
OTHERS 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

CBSE 
CBSE 

OTHERS 
OTHERS 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
CBSE 
CBSE 

OTHERS 
OTHERS 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 

OTHERS 
OTHERS 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

OTHERS 
OTHERS 

OTHERS 
OTHERS 

CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 

OTHERS 
OTHERS 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

1.5 

15 
1.5 
1.5 

17 

6 

6 

5 

3 
1.5 
15 
6 

1.5 
12 

1.5 
1.5 
6 

6 

6 

5 

5 
5 
5 
6 

1.5 
12 
6 

6 

5 

12 
1.5 
6 
6 

5 

5 
3 

1.9 
6 
6 

6 
6 

5 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
1.5 
1.5 
3 
6 
6 

6 
6 

6 

88.5 

66.5 

46:5 

50.5 

47.5 

18 

18 

56 



20\Jasmine Jacob 

21|Jesly Sebastian 

22|Jayasree R 

|23|Soumya Krishnan 

24Mini Mathew 

25 Preethy K Sivaram 

26Maya Vijayan 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

MARIAPUBLO 
Kotlyam 

CBSE 
Aih. No. 930522/ 

.68 
OPPADA 

Learning through Art Integration foundational Stage 
LearningThrough Árt Integration Preparatory Stage 
School Libraries 

NEP 2020 
Classroom Management 
Experimental Learning 
Elevating Teaching Learning Dynamics in DIKSHA 
Foundational Literacy and Numeracy 

OER 
Digital wellness 
Capacity Building 

Learning through Art Integration foundational Stage 
Learning Through Art Integration Preparatory Stage 
Learning Through Art Integration Middle Stage 
Induction Training Programme 
Introduction to FLN 
NEP 2020 
Classroom Management 
Experimental Learning 
Digital Teacher 

OER 
Cyber Threats 
Digital VWellness 

Capacity Building 
Learning through Art Integration foundational Stage 
Learning through Art Integration Preparatory Stage 
Experimental Learning 
NEP 2020 
Classroom Management 
Cyber Security 

Induction Training Programme 
FLN 

Cyber Threats 
OER 

Digital wellness 
Capsçity Building. 

|Induction Training Programme 
Learning Through art Integration Foundational Stage 
|Learning Through art Integration Preparatory Stage 

NEP 2020 
Experimental Learning 

Classroom Management 
Cyber Threats 

OER 

Elevating Teaching Learning Dynamics 
Understanding Inclusive Classroom Stakeholders 
NISHTHA ECCE Course 2,6 
NISHTHA FLN COurse 12,7 
Capacity Building programm:e 
Experimental Learning 

INEP 2020 
Classroom Management 

Learning Through art Integration Foundational Stage 
Learning Through art Integration Preparatory Stage 
Cyber Safety and Security 
Stress Management 
Cyber Safety and Security 
NISHTHA FLN 

Experimental Learning 
NEP 2020 
Classroom Management 
Cyber Threats 

Elevating Teaching Learning Dynamics 
OER 

GKGyanan Karan 
Digital Wellness 
Capacity Building programme 
Happy Classroom 
Experimental Learning 
NEP 2020 
Classroom Management 
Digital wellness 

OER 
Cyber Threats 
Capacity Building programme 

CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 

OTHERS 

OTHERS 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 

OTHERS 

OTHERS 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

CBSE 
CBSE 

CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 

OTHERS 
OTHERS 

NCERT 
NCERT 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 
NCERT 

OTHERS 
OTHERS 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

CBSE 
OTHERS 
OTHERS 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

1.5 
1.5 

6 
6 
6 
5 
15 
5 

6 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 
1 

3 

6 
6 

15 
5 
5 

6 
1.5 
1.5 

6 

6 
6.5 
3 

6 
1.5. 
1.5 
6 

6 

5 

3 

6 

6 
6 
6 

1.5 
1.5 
6 
6 

1.5 
3 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

51.5 

73.5 

S7-5 

63 

18 

68.5 

45 



27\Jayasree ! 

26iviinimol Tiumas 

29Gowri Priya P J 

30Gigi Shaji 

|31 Mary Zacharia 

32 Divya Das 

33|Asha PG 

34 Renu Thomas 

PRT 

36|AkhilV Gopal 

PRT 

PRT 

NTT 

NTT 

NTT 

INTT 

NTT 

|35|Angel Anna Sebastian NTT 

PET 

Learning through Art Integration foundational Stage 
Ixperimental Learning 

NEP 2020 
Classroom Management 
Learning Through Art Integration Preparatory Stage 
CBSE FLN course 

Cyber Safety and Security 
Stress Management 

NCERT Action Research 
NCERT -waste 
NCERT Cyber hygiene 
Cyber Threats 

OER 
FLN toy based pedagogy NISHTHA 
Digital Wellness 
Digital Teacher 
SCERT Inclusive class 
Capacity Building 

|Art Integration 
Learning through Art Integration foundational Stage 
Stress Management 

Experimental Learning 
NEP 2020 
Classroom Management 

tntroduction to FLN 
Understanding Inclusive Classroom Stakeholders 

Elevating Teaching Learning Dynamics in DIKSHA 
Capacity Building programme 

OER 
Digital wellness 
Cyber Threats 

Experimental Learning 
NEP 2020 

Classroom Management 
Experimental Learning 
NEP 2020 
Capacity Building-Happy.çlass 
Classroom Management 

Experimental Learning 
NEP 2020 
Classroom Management 

Experimental Learning 
NEP 2020 
Classroom Management 
Experimental Learning 
NEP 2020 

Classroom Management 
Experimental Learning 
Classroom Management 

Experimental Learning 
NEP 2020 
Classroom Management 
Cyber Safety and Security 

Experimental Learning 
NEP 2020 

Classroom Management 
Nishta FLN(COurse1 82) 

|Introduction to FLN 
Digital wellness 

RIA PUB 

Kottayam 
CBSE 

*\AIL. No. 930522) 

YOPPAD 

CBSE 
OTHERS 
OTHERS 

CBSE 
CBSE 
C8SE 
CBSE 

NCERT 
NCERT 

NCERT 
NCERT 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 

OTHERS 
OTHERS 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
OTHERS 
OTHERS 

CBSE 

OTHERS 
OTHERS 

OTHERS 
OTHERS 

OTHERS 

OTHERS 
OTHERS 

CBSE 
OTHERS 
OTHERS 

NCERT 
NCERT 

1.5 

NCERT 

3 
6 
6 

15 
2 
5 

3 
5 

OTHERS 

OTHERS6 

15 
1.5 

6 

1.5 

6 

6 
5 
3 
5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

-6. 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 
5 
6 

6 
6 
6 

6 

6 

6 

3 
3 

5 

Fr. RÖY THOMAS C.M.I. 
PRINCIPAL 

Santa Maria Public School 

Kooroppada 

100 

65.5 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

12 

18 

35 
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